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Organization Web Site Phone Address City/State Zip 

Abi Designs http://twitter.com/abiDesigns  503.244.4633 2946 SW Arnold St Portland, OR 97219 

Ann Sacks Tile & Stone http://www.annsacks.com/home.jsp 206.441.8917 115 Stewart St Seattle, WA 98101 

Anthropologie-University Village http://www.anthropologie.com/anthro/index.jsp  206.985.2101 2520 NE University Village St #120 Seattle, WA 98105 

Antrhopologie-Downtown Seattle http://www.anthropologie.com/anthro/index.jsp  206.381.5900 1509 5th Ave Seattle, WA 98101 

Barry Senter Design www.barrysenterdesign.com  206.784.2597 5135 Ballard Ave NW Seattle, WA 98107 

Bassetti Architechs www.bassettiarch.com  206.340.9500 71 Columbia St ste 500 Seattle, WA 98104 

Bellevue Christian School-Mack 
Elementary  www.bellevuechristian.org  425.485.1824 18250 168th Pl. NE Woodinville, WA 98072 

Birthright www.birthright.org  206.957.7790 9641 20th Ave SW Seattle, WA 98106 

Butch Blum www.butchblum.com  206.622.5760 1408 5th Ave Seattle, WA 98101 

Cicada www.cicadabridal.com  206.652.2434 1121 1st. Ave Seattle, WA 98101 

Create Inform http://createinform.com/  206.891.0797 615 Aloha St. Seattle, WA 98109 

Pental Granite & Marble http://www.pentalonline.com/  206.768.3200 713 S. Fidalgo Street Seattle, WA 98108 

Design Tex 
 

206.402.9301 5701 6th Ave S #223 Seattle, WA 98108 

Dress for Success Worldwide West www.dressforsuccess.org  323.461.1021 1680 N. Vine Street, Suite 900 Los Angeles, CA 90028 

Duralee Showroom #167 http://duralee.com/  206.430.5023 5701 Sixth Avenue S.  Seattle, WA 98108 

Ethan Allen http://www.ethanallen.com/  206.574.4366 17333 Southcenter Pkwy Tukwila, WA 98188 

Family Works http://www.familyworksseattle.org/  206.694.6727 1501 North 45th St Seattle, WA 98103 

First Free Methodist Church http://www.ffmc.org/  206.281.2240 3200 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 

Girls on the Run www.girlsrun.org  206.528.2118 1265 S. Main St., Suite 310 Seattle, WA 98144 

GR Home http://www.grhomeseattle.com/  206.523.1892 4520 Union Bay Place NE Seattle, WA 98105 

Gregory Carmichael Interior Design http://www.gcid.com/  206.623.2002 5953 California Ave SW, Ste. 100 Seattle, WA 98136 

Homeless Advocacy Minisitry http://homelessadvocacyministry.org/  206.708.3090 1245 10th Ave E Seattle, WA 98102 

Hope Place http://www.ugm.org/  206.628.2008 3802 S. Othello St Seattle, WA 98118 

JDRF http://jdrfnorthwest.org/  206.708.2240 1215 4th Ave suite 1400 Seattle, WA 98161 

Jennifer West LLC www.jwshowroom.com  206.405.4500 5701 6th Ave S ste 100 Seattle, WA 98108 

Kidspace Childcare http://www.kidspaceseattle.org/  206.282.3622 3837 13th Ave W Suite 200 Seattle, WA 98119 

L.C. Jergens Painting Co. Inc www.Jergenspainting.com  206.329.4033 417 18th Ave S.  Seattle, WA 98144 

Lisa Branchard Design INC. http://www.lisablancharddesign.com/  206.417.2227   Seattle, WA 98119 
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Luly Yang www.lulyyang.com  206.623.8200 1218 4th Ave Seattle, Wa 98101 

Marion Downs Hearing Center http://www.mariondowns.com/  720.848.3042 1793 Quentin St. Unit 2 Aurora, CO 80045 

Murray Franklyn http://murrayfranklin.com/  425.644.2323 14410 Bel-Red Rd Bellevue, WA 98007 

Nordstrom-Bellevue www.nordstrom.com  425.455.5800 100 Bellevue Square Bellevue, WA 98004 

Nordstrom- Lynnwood www.nordstrom.com  425.771.5755 3200 184th St SW Lynnwood, WA 98097 

One Earth One Design http://www.1earth1design.com/  206.418.8120 PO Box 30885 Seattle, WA 98113 

Pedersen's Event Rentals http://seattle.pedersens.com  206.749.5400 4500 4th Ave S Seattle, WA 98134 

Pental Granite & Marble www.pentalonline.com 206.768.1964 731 S Fidalgo St Seattle, WA 98108 

Piper Lauria Salogga Interiors www.piperlaurisalogga.com  206.660.0995 4616 25th Ave. NE #558 Seattle, WA 98155 

Polly McArthur & Associates www.pollymcathur.com  206.768.1964 607 S Fidalgo St Seattle, WA 98108 

Rwanda Partners www.rwandapartners.org  206.588.8029 159 Western Ave W #455 Seattle, WA 98119 

Seattle Metropolitan Bride & Groom http://seattlemetbrideandgroom.com/  206.957.2234 1201 Western Ave Suite 425 Seattle, WA 98101 

Shi Golf / Babymoon   206.223.1806 1646 25th Ave NE Issaquah, WA 98029 

SPU Center for Learning www.spu.edu/depts/cfl  206.281.2475 3307 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 

SPU Office of Admissions www.admissions@spu.edu  206.281.2021 3307 3rd Ave W Suite 115 Seattle,WA 98119 

SPU Psychology, Family & Community www.spu.edu/depts/spfc  206.281.2918 3307 3rd Ave. W Seattle, WA 98119 

St. Andrew's Housing Group www.sahg.org  425.576.5190 10604 NE 38th Place, Ste 215 Kirkland, WA 98033 

Stronger Families www.strongerfamilies.org  425.679.5671 P.O. Box 40584 Bellevue, WA 98015 

Susan Marinello Interiors www.susanmarinello.com  206.344.5551 119 South Main Street Suite 300 Seattle, WA  98104 

Taproot Theatre Company www.taproottheatre.org  206.781.9705 204 N. 85th St Seattle, WA 98103 

Trammell-Gagne www.tgshowroom.com  206.762.1511 5701 6th Ave South Suite 105 Seattle, WA  98108 

Univ. Pres. Church www.upc.org  206.524.7300 4540 15th Ave NE Seattle, WA 98105 

Urban Impact http://www.urbanimpactseattle.org/  206.722.5616 7728 Rainier Ave S Seattle, WA 98118 

YMCA of Seattle www.seattleymca.org  206.441.7014 909 Fourth Ave Seattle, WA 98104 

Young Life http://westseattle.younglife.org  206.891.7923 4100 SW Raymond St Seattle, WA 98136 
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